

WBUD050008452017



Islampur P.S Case No.2190/2014
Case No. : Sess - 157 of 2017
(CIS Sessions Case/267/2017)
State of West Bengal Vs. Sabera Khatun and other

Order No. : 60
Dated : 16.03.2026

Ld. Regular P.O is on duty for Special Intensive Revision.
Case record is put up today for order due to misplaced.
Accordingly, let a further date be fixed.
Fix 09.06.2026 for necessary order.
D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c

(Pinaki Mitra: WB00688)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c